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PRECISION

Date: 13™ August 2021

SEC/AUG/SE/N&B/2021
To To
National Stock Exchange of India Limited, BSE Limited,
"Exchange Plaza" 5" Floor, Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,
Plot No. C-1, G Block, Dalal Street,
Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (East), Mumbai - 400001
Mumbai — 400051
NSE Scrip Code - PRECAM BSE Scrip Code - 539636

Subject: -Intimation of Earnings Call for Investors/Analysts scheduled on Wednesday, 18"
August 2021

Dear Sir/Madam,

Pursuant to Clause 15(a) of Schedule III, Part A, Para A read with Regulation 30 of Securities and
Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements), Regulations, 2015, we
wish to inform that an Earnings Call for Investors/Analysts is scheduled on Wednesday, 18" August
2021 at 2:30 PM (IST). The Dial-In details are enclosed for your kind reference.

Kindly take the above information on record.
Yours Faithfully,

For Precision Camshafts Limited
MAYURI Digitally signed by

MAYURI ISHAN

ISHAN KULKARNI

Date: 2021.08.13
KULKARNI 753350 10550
Mayuri I. Kulkarni

Company Secretary & Compliance Officer

Precision Camshafts Limited
Solapur : DS MIDC, Chincholi, Solapur, India — 413255

Solapur : E102 MIDC, Akkalkot Road, Solapur, India — 413006
Pune : 501/502, Kanchanban "B", Sunit Capital, Senapati Bapat Rd, Pune, India - 411016
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PRECISION
Precision Camshafts Limited
Cordially invites you to its Earnings Call to discuss
Operational and Financial performance for Q1 FY22
Day/Date : Wednesday, 18™ August 2021
Time : 2:30 PM IST

Participant on behalf of Company : Mr. Karan Y. Shah
Whole-time Director —
Business Development

Dial-In Details
Universal Dial-In +91 22 6280 1489
+91 22 7115 8859
International Toll Free Numbers: Hong Kong 800964448
Japan 00531161110
Singapore 8001012045
UK 08081011573
USA 18667462133
International Toll Numbers: Hong Kong  +852 30186877
Japan +81 345899421
Singapore +65 31575746
UK +44 2034785524
USA +1 3233868721

We look forward to your participation

Refer below list of detailed dial-in and international toll free details for other countries.



Detailed Dial-In Details for Q1FY 22 Earnings Call

When using dial-in numbers mentioned below please do so 10 minutes prior to the conference schedule to ensure that you are

connected to your call in time.

Universal Dialln

International Toll Free
Argentina
Australia
Belgium
Canada
China
France
Germany
Hong Kong
Italy

Japan
Netherlands
Poland
Singapore
South Korea
Sweden
Thailand
UK

USA

International Toll
HongKong

Japan

Singapore
SouthAfrica

UK

USA

+01 22 6280 1489
+91 22 7115 8859

0080014243444
1800053698
0080014243444
01180014243444
4008428405
0800914745
0080014243444
800964448
0080014243444
00531161110
08000229808
008001124248
8001012045
00180014243444
0080014243444
00180014243444
08081011573
18667462133

+852 30186877
+81 345899421
+55 31575748
+27 110623033
+44 2034785524
+1 3233868721
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